2
JCM Service Saddles
DESIGNED FOR SAFETY AND PERFORMANCE
Material Specifications:
Body: Ductile Iron ASTM A536
Straps: Models 401, 402 - Electro Galvanized Steel; Models 403, 404, 405, 406 - Bands, Bolts, Nuts and Washers
are 18-8 Type 304 Stainless Steel.
Gasket: Compounded for use with water, salt solutions, mild acids, bases.

07
09
How To Order
1. Determine O.D. of pipe, outlet size and thread type.
2. Select desired saddle type and tap order code.
3. Look under saddle listing to determine order number. Add tap code
after base catalog number.
EXAMPLE: For 6” C.I. Pipe with O.D. of 6.90 with 1” IP thread, order:
401-0745 x 08IP
6
JCM 401/403/405 Single Strap Service Saddles
Outlet Sizes 1-1/4”, 1-1/2”, 2” and 2-1/2”
These wide body service saddles provide maximum stability of critical branches for reliable, high pressure perfor-
mance. The strong ductile iron body provides 140o to 170o saddle to pipe contact for pipe wall reinforcement.
JCM 401 Single Strap Service Saddle - utilizes an electro-galvanized steel
strap and standard shopcoat primer, most suitable for cast iron, ductile iron, asbestos
cement, steel and other types of rigid pipe.
JCM 403 Wide Body Service Saddle - provides a 2” wide corrosion resis-
tant stainless steel band and the standard shopcoat primer. Recommended for use of
IPS PVC, C-900 PVC, HDPE, fiberglass, sewer pipe, thin wall and other types of non-
rigid pipe; also for ductile iron, cast iron, asbestos cement and other types of rigid pipe
in somewhat corrosive soils.
JCM 405 Coated Wide Body Service Saddle - provides a 2” wide corro-
sion resistant stainless steel band and has a highly corrosion resistant Fusion Plastic
Coating. This model is recommended for all types of pipe, both rigid and non-rigid,
used in hot, acidic and corrosive environments.
NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
(IN.)
PIPE
O.D. RANGE
(IN.)
APPR
WT.
EACH
(LBS.)
CTN.
QTY.
JCM 401 SERVICE
SADDLE
JCM 403 SERVICES
SADDLE
JCM 405 SERVICE
SADDLE
CATALOG
NUMBER
X TAP CODE
CATALOG NUMBER
X TAP CODE
CATALOG NUMBER
X TAP CODE
4 4.25 - 4.50 6.2 10 401-0450 X -- 403-0450 X -- 405-0450 X --
4 4.50 - 4.80 6.2 10 401-0480 X -- 403-0480 X -- 405-0480 X --
6 6.50 - 6.63 6.7 10 401-0663 X -- 403-0663 X -- 405-0663 X --
6 6.63 - 6.90 6.7 10 401-0690 X -- 403-0690 X -- 405-0690 X --
6 6.84 - 7.60 6.7 10 401-0745 X -- 403-0745 X -- 405-0745 X --
8 8.50 - 8.63 7.4 10 401-0863 X -- 403-0863 X -- 405-0863 X --
8 8.63 - 9.05 7.4 10 401-0905 X -- 403-0905 X -- 405-0905 X --
8 8.99 - 9.79 7.4 10 401-0963 X -- 403-0963 X -- 405-0963 X --
10 10.60 - 10.75 8.2 6 401-1075 X -- 403-1075 X -- 405-1075 X --
10 10.75 - 11.10 8.2 6 401-1110 X -- 403-1110 X -- 405-1110 X --
10 11.10 - 11.40 8.2 6 401-1140 X -- 403-1140 X -- 405-1140 X --
10 11.00 - 12.25 8.2 6 401-1225 X -- 403-1225 X -- 405-1225 X --
12 12.60 - 12.75 9.0 6 401-1275 X -- 403-1275 X -- 405-1275 X --
12 12.75 - 13.20 9.0 6 401-1320 X -- 403-1320 X -- 405-1320 X --
12 12.75 - 13.50 9.0 6 401-1350 X -- 403-1350 X -- 405-1350 X --
12 13.10 - 14.38 9.0 4 401-1426 X -- 403-1426 X -- 405-1426 X --
OUTLET SIZES TAP CODES
IP
TAP CODES
CC
1-1/4”